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SA Wilkerson Chris Social Services 1738 E.Elm Jefferson City, MO 65102 chris.wilkerson@oa.mo.gov 573‐526‐5854

SA Cordry Lisa Social Services 1621 E. Elm Jefferson City, MO list.cordry@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐4435

SA Hillman Kent SDC Truman Building, Room 160 Jefferson City, MO 65102 kent.hillman@oa.mo.gov 573‐526‐0184

SA Rhodes Damon Revenue Truman Building, Room 270 Jefferson City, MO 65102 damon.rhodes@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐9435

SA Hallford Michelle ITSD Central Truman Building Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 michelle.hallford@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐1504

SA Tice Erin ITSD Central 301 W. High St., Room 270 Jefferson City, MO erin. tice@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐5886

SA Reed Philip DOLIR Truman Building Room 270 Jefferson City, MO 65102 phil.reed@oa.mo.gov 573‐526‐7744

SA Frank Amy DOLIR 421 E. Dunklin Jefferson City, MO 65102 amy.frank@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐4232
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SA Alexander Dan DHSS 920 Wildwood Jefferson City, MO 65101 dan.alexander@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐8893

SA Graves Cindy DHSS 920 Wildwood Jefferson City, MO 65102 cindy.graves@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐6450

SA Feltrop Lisa All /Departments 
except SDC Interior & 
security 578

Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 lisa.feltrop@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐8324

SA/POC Hughes Angel All /Departments Truman Building, Room 270 Jefferson City, MO 65102 angel.hughes@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐3100

AA Siegler Steve *All Departments Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 steve.siegler@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐1504

AA Kliethermes Richard *All Departments Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 richard.kliethermes@oa.mo.gov 573‐751‐1506
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